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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Before the
CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION BUREAU

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEEDING
File No. 2015-CFPB-0029

In the Matter of: ADDENDUM TO RESPONDENTS’
MOTION TO DISMISS AND/OR
FOR SUMMARY DISPOSITION ON
GROUNDS LIMITED TO OCTOBER

28, 2019 ORDER

INTEGRITY ADVANCE, LLC and
JAMES R. CARNES,

Respondents.

N N N N N N N N N N N N

ADDENDUM TO RESPONDENTS’ MOTION TO DISMISS AND/OR FOR
SUMMARY DISPOSITION ON GROUNDS LIMITED TO OCTOBER 28, 2019
ORDER

Pursuant to 12 C.F.R. § 1081.212 and Administrative Law Judge (“ALJ”)
Christine L. Kirby’s instruction on a December 10, 2019 conference call, Respondents Integrity
Advance, LLC and James R. Carnes (“Respondents™) respectfully file this Addendum correcting
a typographical error in their Motion to Dismiss and/or for Summary Disposition on Grounds
Limited to October 28, 2019 Order (filed Nov. 15, 2019). The Motion incorrectly stated that
Respondents are seeking dismissal and/or summary disposition “as to Counts II and VII of the
Notice of Charges (against Mr. Carnes).” As argued in Respondents’ opening Memorandum of
Law, however, Respondents are seeking dismissal and/or summary disposition as to Counts 111
and V11 of the Notice of Charges against Mr. Carnes. See Resp’ts’ Opening Mem. of Law at 4-

20. Respondents respectfully request that their Motion be corrected accordingly.
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Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Richard J. Zack
Richard J. Zack, Esq.
zackr@pepperlaw.com
215.981.4726

Michael A. Schwartz, Esq.
schwarma@pepperlaw.com
215.981.4494

Christen M. Tuttle, Esq.
tuttlec@pepperlaw.com
215.981.4285

Saverio S. Romeo, Esqg.
romeos@pepperlaw.com
215.981.4440

PEPPER HAMILTON LLP
3000 Two Logan Square
Eighteenth & Arch Streets
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2799

Counsel for Respondents Integrity Advance
Dated: December 10, 2019 LLC and James R. Carnes
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that on the 10th day of December 2019, | caused a copy of the foregoing
Addendum to Respondents’ Motion to Dismiss and/or for Summary Disposition on Grounds
Limited to October 28, 2019 Order to be filed by electronic transmission (email) with the Office of
Administrative Adjudication (CFPB_electronic_filings@cfpb.gov), and served by email on
opposing counsel at the following addresses:

Stephen Jacques, Esq.
Stephen.Jacques@cfpb.gov

Benjamin Clark, Esqg.
Benjamin.Clark@cfpb.gov

Alusheyi Wheeler, Esq.
Alusheyi.Wheeler@cfpb.gov

Deborah Morris, Esq.
Debora.Morris@cfpb.gov

[s/ Saverio S. Romeo
Saverio S. Romeo, Esqg.
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